Urethane Timing Belts
   DT5 Urethane,  Steel cord
253 Castleberry Industrial Dr
Cumming, GA 30040
800-235-0947 / 770-887-9725  Dimensions in millimeters
Fax: 770-887-4138 Size # Teeth Length Size # Teeth Length
www.beltcorp.com DT5-260 52 260 DT5-620 124 620
DT5-300 60 300 DT5-625 125 625
DT5-350 70 350 DT5-650 130 650
DT5-400 80 400 DT5-700 140 700
DT5-410 82 410 DT5-750 150 750
DT5-450 90 450 DT5-800 160 800
DT5-460 92 460 DT5-815 163 815
DT5-480 93 480 DT5-860 172 860
Standard widths: DT5-500 100 500 DT5-900 180 900
DT5-505 101 505 DT5-940 188 940
Width Code DT5-515 105 515 DT5-1030 206 1030
6mm 6 DT5-525 105 525 DT5-1075 215 1075
8mm 8 DT5-550 110 550 DT5-1100 220 1100
10mm 10 DT5-590 118 590 DT5-1325 265 1325
12mm 12 DT5-600 120 600 DT5-1390 278 1390
16mm 16
20mm 20
25mm 25
To order:
  10      DT5    815
length
pitch
width
Non-standard widths
available on request
Consult our sales department
for availability